
 

 

             
 

 
 
 

Friday 30th January 2026 
Another fantastic week here at Lower Farm!  Please see  attached dates for you diary 

with new events added.  
 

 

 

Attendance                                                 
For week beginning                  
26th January 2026 

 

                                         

 

  

           

 

Beech Class:  92.4%                                
Birch Class:  94.6%                                 
Cherry Class:   95.3%                                  
Chestnut Class: 94.0%                                   
Elder Class:   90.3%                                  
Elm Class:     97.3%                                  
Hazel Class   91.7%                                    
Holly   94.1%                                   
Oak    96.9%                                        
Olive   94.0%                                 
Pine    98.3%                     
Poplar     97.9%                            
Walnut   96.0% 

Congratulations to those         

classes that have reached an           
attendance of 97% or above.  It 
would be great to see every class 
reach 97% every week.       

 Lower Farm Weekly 

Value Awards 

                

 

 

 

 
 

Beech - Lucy  Care & Respect  

Birch -  Phoebe   All School Values  

Cherry -  Sydney  Resilience & Achievement  

Chestnut - Finley Resilience & Achievement 

Elder  -  Nathalie  All School Values  

Elm - Josiah   Achievement & Care  

Hazel -  Freya  Care & Achievement   

Holly -  Alexander All School Values  

Oak - Virshiya   Resilience  

Olive  - Joshua   Resilience  

Pine - Rory        Resilience  

Poplar -  Ronit  Achievement  

Walnut - Lochie   Achievement & Integrity  

Rock Kidz Day - Monday 9th February 

Children are invited to come to school 
dressed as rockstars as we welcome Rock 
Kidz, who will be  performing and running 
workshops for all children throughout the 
day, focused on Kindness.   Please see 
email sent separately for further          
details. 



 

 

             
 

 
 
 
          

 
 

 

 

   

               

                            Dates for your Diary 
 

 

Monday 9th February: Rock Kidz Day  
Thursday 12th February:  Year 1 visit to St James’ Church 

 

Half Term: Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February  
 

Thursday 5th March: World Book Day 
Friday 6th March: Friends of Lower Farm/ PTA Magic Show (details to    
follow)  
Thursday 12th March: Year 1 Trip to Twycross Zoo 
Friday 13th March: International Maths day. Dress up related to a           
numbers/ numbers.  
Monday 16th March: Reception Trip to Ash End Farm  
Friday 20th March: Non-uniform day - Easter Egg donation for  Easter 
Bingo  
Thursday 26th March : EYFS and KS1 Music Concert -14:30 
Thursday 26th March: Easter Bingo and Raffle  
Friday 27th March: School closes at 13:30 for Easter  holidays (no       
wraparound care) 
 

Easter Holidays: Monday 30th March  – Friday 10th April   
Monday13th April: Staff Inset Day - school closed  

 

Tuesday 14th April: School opens for summer term  
Wednesday 22nd April: Parents/Carer Pupil Progress Meetings 15:30 - 
18:00 
Thursday 23rd April: Parents/Carer Pupil Progress Meetings 15:30 - 18:00  
Thursday 30th April: Year 3 and 4 Music Concert - 14:30 
 

Monday 4th May: Bank Holiday - school closed  
 

Monday 11th May - Thursday 14th May – KS2 SATs week 
Thursday 7th May: Year 5 and 6 Music Concert 2:30p 

Half Term: Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May  
 
Tuesday 16th June: KS1 Sports Day  9am 
Wednesday 17th June: KS2 Sports Day  9am 
Wednesday 8th July: Transition Day  
Friday 3rd July: Non -uniform - gift donation for Summer Fayre  
Friday 10th July: Non -uniform -bottle donation for Summer Fayre  
Friday 17th July: School closes at 13:30 for summer holidays                 
(no wraparound care) 














